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Tue. 28 May

Arrival Day &
Welcome
Reception
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Sun. 02 June
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The Battle of
Normandy

Fri. 07 June

Patton’'s Grave &
Heidleberg Visit
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www.bavariaandbeyond.com/d-daytour

Wed. 29 May

Sightseeing
Tour

Mon. 03 June

Sightseeing
Tour
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Sat. 08 June

Third Reich
Munich Tour
& Dachau
Concentration
Camp
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Thu. 30 May

WWII London
Tour
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Tue. 04 June

L1 Paris Free Day
and Evening
River Cruise
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Sun. 09 June

The Eagle's Nest
& Berchtesgaden
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London to Berchtesgaden
28 May thru 11 June, 2019

Fri. 31 May

English Channel
Cruise Crossing
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. Wed. 05 June

Surrender at
Reims and
Champagne Toast
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Mon. 10 June

Munich Free Day

& Farewell Dinner

Sat. 01 May

D-Day Beaches
& Memorial
Cemetery
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Thu. 06 June

Battle of The
Bulge & Bastogne

Tue. 11 June

|Airport Transfer &

Departure Day
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